
  

 

   
School: School of Professional and Extension Studies 

Program Name: BA Eng- IIIrd Sem 

Month: November 2023 
S.No. Day and Date Timing Subject Faculty 

1 Wednesday, 01/11/2023 10am-12pm Distribution of Key Natural Resources Across the World - 2 hour session Ms. Sanchari Sengupta 

2 Wednesday, 01/11/2023 1-3pm International Economics - 2 hour revision session Dr. Pranjali Unkule 

3 Thursday, 02/11/2023 4-6pm Distribution of Key Natural Resources Across the World - 2 hour revision session Ms. Sanchari Sengupta 

4 Friday, 03/11/2023       

5 Saturday, 04/11/2023 1-3pm Introduction to Cultural and Social Organization - 2 hour revision session Dr. Samadhan Nikumbh 

6 Sunday, 05/11/2023 Sunday 

7 Monday, 06/11/2023 11.30am-1pm History of Civilization: Indian Civilization - 1.5 hour revision session Mr. Yogesh Lahankar 

8 Tuesday, 07/11/2023       

9 Wednesday, 08/11/2023       

10 Thursday, 09/11/2023       

11 Friday, 10/11/2023 2-4pm Indian Adminstration - 2 hour revision session Mr. Saurabh Torawane 

 


